Position

Director Fiscal Services
Accounting Manager
Accountant
Accountant
Accountant
Accountant
Accounting Tech IV
Accounting Tech llI
Attend Acct. Tech
Accounting Tech Il
Accounting Tech Il
Accounting Tech Il
Accounting Tech Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$117,880
$91,593
$74,166
$69,664
$68,862
$62,830
$62,153
$61,795
$58,710
$54,958
$51,720
$50,411
$48,154

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,512
$10,851
$14,079
$7,837
$13,390
$14,275
$7,487
$13,675
$12,209
$12,320
$6,079
$6,682
$11,577



