Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Fiscal Services		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$117,880	\$19,512
Accounting Manager		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$91,593	\$10,851
Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$74,166	\$14,079
Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$69,664	\$7,837
Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$68,862	\$13,390
Accountant		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$62,830	\$14,275
Accounting Tech IV		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$62,153	\$7,487
Accounting Tech III		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$61,795	\$13,675
Attend Acct. Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$58,710	\$12,209
Accounting Tech II		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$54,958	\$12,320
Accounting Tech II		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$51,720	\$6,079
Accounting Tech II		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$50,411	\$6,682
Accounting Tech II		Chula Vista Elementary	Fiscal Services	\$48,154	\$11,577